Everest Funeral Concierge Services

Peace of mind when it's needed the most



Who is Everest?

An independent consumer advocate, Everest is available to more than 25 million individuals across the United States and Canada.

Everest's 24/7 Advisors provide peace of mind and confidence when making difficult funeral related decisions.

Plus Everest Advisors, who are licensed funeral directors, will work with ivari to help expedite the payout of your life insurance.



Expert Advisors available 24 hours a day.

Call 1-800-913-8318

Watch for your Everest Welcome Package to arrive in the mail two weeks after your policy goes into effect.

The Welcome Package contains everything you need to know to get started!! As part of your ivari prosperity life insurance policy*, you will have access to Everest Funeral Concierge services!



24/7 Advisor Assistance

- Assist with any funeral related needs
- Online Funeral Planning Tools for your convenience



Will Prep™

- Create a Will, Health Care Directive and Power of Attorney
- Customized legal documents. Save, Print and Sign



Tenzing™

• Secure, data vault for storing personal information



PriceFinder[™]

• Detailed funeral home price comparisons, available on-demand

	- 1

Quick Pay**

- A part of the proceeds of your life insurance may be paid to your beneficiary in as little as 48 hour after death
- Makes funds quickly available to cover funeral and immediate need expenses

*Everest Canada is the service provider of the Everest Funeral Concierge Service available with ivari prosperity policies. Everest Funeral Concierge Service is non-contractual and is subject to program availability. ivari and its affiliates are not responsible in any way for the products or services offered by Everest Canada or any of its affiliates.

™ ivari and the ivari logos are trademarks of ivari Holdings ULC. ivari is licensed to use such marks.

**ivari reserves the right to revoke Quick Pay benefit anytime at its sole discretion.

Everest Funeral Package, LLC, EA Financial Services, Inc. and their respective affiliates have no affiliation with Everest RE Group, LTD,, Everest Reinsurance Company or any of their affiliates. Neither Everest nor any of its affiliates are responsible in any way for the products or services offered by any companies with which Everest works or in which Everest's services are co-marketed, nor are any such other companies responsible in any way for any services offered by Everest and its affiliates. Everest Canada is the service provider of the Everest Funeral Concierge Service where available within Canada. Everest and the Everest logo are service marks of Everest Funeral Package, LLC. Everest PriceFinder is a service mark of Everest Information Services, LLC. Tenzing is a trademark of Everest Funeral Package, LLC. Will Prep is not available in Québec, the Yukon, the Northwest Territories and Nunavut.

Let's make life insurance easier to understand

